

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.961 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	25.07.2025	<u>RRR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out fresh personal notice to the respondents by RPAD and file proof of service by the next date of hearing. Post on 22.08.2025. <u>RRR, J</u> MJA	